EBST  •  Rev. 2024-1-12
Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
OVERVIEW
INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC) 120/347, 277
OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V DC) 6, 12, 24

NUMBER
DC VOLTS
(V DC)
WATTS
(W)
NBR OF
HEADS HEAD LAMP
(W)
LIGHT
SOURCE
INPUT VOLTS
(V AC) COLOR
EBST-1L 6 27 2 SM 2 LED 120/347 WHITE
EBST-2L 6 36 2 SM 2 LED 120/347 WHITE
EBST-3L 6 36 2 SM 3 LED 120/347 WHITE
EBST12-2L 12 72 2 SM 2.5 LED 120/347 WHITE
EBST06036-2SM09T 6 36 2 SM 9 TUNGSTEN 120/347 WHITE
EBST06072-2SM09T 6 72 2 SM 9 TUNGSTEN 120/347 WHITE
EBST12036-2SM09T 12 72 2 SM 9 TUNGSTEN 120/347 WHITE
EBST12072-2SM09T 12 72 2 SM 9 TUNGSTEN 120/347 WHITE
EBST12100-2SM09T 12 100 2 SM 9 TUNGSTEN 120/347 WHITE
EBST12160-2SM09T 12 160 2 SM 9 TUNGSTEN 120/347 WHITE
EBST12200-2SM09T 12 200 2 SM 9 TUNGSTEN 120/347 WHITE
EBST12250-2SM09T 12 250 2 SM 9 TUNGSTEN 120/347 WHITE
EBST12360-2SM09T 12 360 2 SM 9 TUNGSTEN 120/347 WHITE
�QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm
inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
AMP AMMETER K5 1/2” KNOCKOUT FOR PENDANT MOUNT
ACT1 AC TERMINAL BLOCK (LINE CORD DELETE) LPD LAMP DISCONNECT (INTERNAL)
ATD2 AUTOMATIC TEST SELF-DIAGNOSTIC NLC OCTAGON BOX MOUNT (LINE CORD DELETE)
AUD3 AUDIBLE ALARM RDS RADIO FREQUENCY SUPPRESSION
AUE AUDIBLE EMERGENCY TDL TIME DELAY
BTD BATTERY DISCONNECT TLP1 TWIST LOCK PLUG
DCT DC TERMINAL BLOCK VDR TAMPER PROOF SCREWS
FS6 6 CIRCUIT FUSED INTERNAL DISTRIBUTION VLT VOLTMETER
RMT INFRARED REMOTE TEST
1 ACT & TLP are incompatible together.
2 ATD features may overlap with the following options: VLT, TDL, AMP & RDS. Contact customer service for more information.
3 Only available with ATD.
EBST
SERIES VOLTS
(V DC)
WATTS HEAD/LAMP LAMP TYPE COLOR INPUT VOLTAGE
(V AC)
OPTIONS
EBST 06 - 6
12 - 12
24 - 24
SEE MODEL
RATING
BELOW
0 - NO HEADS
1SM - ONE PAR18/MR16
2SM - TWO PAR18/MR16
3SM - THREE PAR18/MR16
1MD - ONE MR16
2MD - TWO MR16
3MD - THREE MR16
1MB - ONE MR16
2MB - TWO MR16
3MB - THREE MR16
1HO - ONE INDUSTRIAL
2HO - TWO INDUSTRIAL
SEE LAMP
LIST
BELOW
WHT - WHITE
(STANDARD)
BLK - BLACK
GRY - GREY
BLANK - 120/347
277 - 277
AMP, ACT, ATD, AUD1, AUE, BTD,
DCT, FS6, RMT, K5, LPD, NLC, RDS,
TDL, TLP2, VDR, VLT
1 Only available with AT
2 Only available in 120 VAC
ORDERING GUIDE